
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) 

Day Tuesday 

Date. 
July 28 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Time 

10:00 

10:02 

.0:00 

10:20 

11:00 

11:45 

12:00 

12:30 

12:45 

3:00 

4:00 

4:15 

5:30 

5:40 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 

f 

t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

George Reedy

Carl Marcy

Eric Johnston, Ed Cooper, James Hamilton (National Council of Churches),
Hyman Bookbinder (AFL-CIO), Edward Snyder (Friends Community Natl Legis),
Wallace Campbell (Co-op League of USA), James Hamilton (Natl Council of Churches)
Betty Douglas (League of Women Voters) -- this group is called the Committee for
Economic Growth

Senator Fulbright

Senator Johnson opened the Senate

David Lloyd

Brooks Peterson of Austin (see Charlie Green file)
Jimmy Dellinger of CC and T.F. Smith (Houston)
Dropped by Sen. Mansfield's lunch in Sen. Dining Rm for General and Mrs. McInerny,
Mr. and Mrs. Engelhard

went to his own lunch at Skeeter's for various Senators: McGee, Byrd of W. Va.,
Pastore, Chavez, Cannon, Muskie, Hennings; also Skeeter and Bobby

Policy Meeting at Skeeter's

Cabell Phillips

to make weekly radio broadcast to Texas. Congressman Thornberry made it with him

George Reedy about second edition of Look article

f Mrs. A.J. McCain (Luling) (transferred her to Lloyd Hand)

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored, SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 
Date July 28 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

16 7:00                       Left Capitol to drive to Carlton Hotel for Assoc. Gen. Contractors Executives Council 
of Texa s reception ; Banque t Room , Carlto n Hote l 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


