Day Tuesday July 28, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				
1	10:00	t		George Reedy			
2	10:02	t		Carl Marcy			
3	0:00			Eric Johnston, Ed Cooper, Jam es Hamilton (National Council of Churches), Hyman Bookbinder (AFL-CIO), Edward Snyder (Friends Community Natl Legis), Wallace Campbell (Co-op League of USA), James Hamilton (Natl Council of Churches) Betty Douglas (League of Women Voters) this group is called the Committee for Economic Growth			
4	10:20	t		Senator Fulbright			
5	11:00			Senator Johnson opened the Senate			
6	11:45	f		David Lloyd			
7 8	12:00			Brooks Peterson of Austin (see Charlie Green file) Jimmy Dellinger of CC and T. F. Smith (Houston)			
9	12:30			Dropped by Sen. Mansfield's lunch in Sen. Dining Rm for General and Mrs. McInerny, Mr. and Mrs. Engelhard			
<b>1</b> 0	12:45			went to his own lunch at Skeeter's for various Senators: McGee, Byrd of W.Va., Pastore, Chavez, Cannon, Muskie, Hennings; also Skeeter and Bobby			
11	3:00			Policy Meeting at Skeeter's			
12	4:00			Cabell Phillips			
13	4:15			to make weekly radio broadcast to Texas. Congressman Thornberry made it with him			
14	5:30	t		George Reedy about second edition of Look article			
15	5:40		f	Mrs. A. J. McCain (Luling) (transferred her to Lloyd Hand)			

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

INAVEL ROTTVIII							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
			,				
	·						
					:		

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

1	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	DATLY D			

Day Tuesday

Date\_July 28, 1959

Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
	Lo	LD		Code		
7:00			Left Capitol to drive to Carlton Hotel for Assoc. Gen. Contractors Executives Council of Texas reception; Banquet Room, Carlton Hotel			
		Lo	Lo LD	7:00 Left Capitol to drive to Carlton Hotel for Assoc. Gen. Contractors Executives Council		